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Please note that the number of adjusting washers may not be the same as shown in the exploded views. 
(Adjustment will vary with each individual product.)

（51SF30Y201X）

（200716）_001

Part No. Description
RD 0647
RD 8741
RD 8999
RD 9191
RD10752
RD11158
RD11159
RD13188
RD14101
RD14171
RD15284
RD15848
RD16213
RD16214
RD16215
RD16216
RD16217
RD16220
RD16221
RD16222
RD16223
RD16225
RD16227
RD16229
RD16230
RD16239
RD16240
RD16243
RD16244
RD16246
RD16247
RD16249
RD16250
RD16251
RD16252
RD16253
RD16254

Screw
Ball Bearing
Click Pin
Screw
Bail Spring Guide A Support
Click Spring
Bail Spring Guide A
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Handle Knob Bushing B
Screw
Handle Knob I.D. Plate
Drag Washer Retainer
Key Washer
Drag Washer
Eared Washer
Drag Washer
Bearing Bushing
Bearing Water Proof
Spool Support
O Ring
Drag Click
Screw
Spool Support Washer
Spool Support
Bail Spring
Bail Trip Lever
Screw
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Hold Support Guard
Line Roller Support
O Ring
Screw
O Ring
Roller Clutch Cover
Roller Clutch Waterproof
Rotor Ring

Part No. Description
O Ring
Roller Clutch Assembly
Bearing Housing
Pinion Gear Collar
Anti-reverse Ratchet
Friction Ring
Assist Anti-Reverse Pawl
Anti-Reverse Pawl Spring
Washer
Screw
Screw
Washer
Screw
Screw
Ball Bearing
Screw
Screw
Handle Knob Bushing A
Screw
Washer
Handle Knob Assembly
O Ring
O Ring
Washer
Washer
O Ring
Screw
Line Roller Seal
Line Roller Support Collar
Line Roller Bushing
Line Roller
Line Roller Bushing B
Line Roller Collar
Line Roller Plate
Screw
Drag Knob
Spool Assembly

Part No. Description
RD21331
RD21333
RD21334
RD21335
RD21336
RD21337
RD21338
RD21340
RD21344
RD21347
RD21349
RD21350
RD21351
RD21352
RD21354
RD21355
RD21357
RD21360
RD21362
RD21363
RD21368
RD21369
RD21375
RD21376
RD21378
RD21379
RD21380
RD21381
RD21382
RD21383
RD21384
RD21385
RD21386
RD21470

RD16276

Drag Cover Assembly
Bail Assembly
Drive Gear
Body Assembly
Main Shaft Assembly
Side Cover Assembly
Handle Shank Assembly
Handle Assembly
Spool Drag Disk
Thrust Bushing
Rotor
Bail Arm
Rotor Nut
Bearing Water Proof
Main Shaft Spacer
Nut Lock Plate
Pinion Gear
Oscillating Gear
Handle Screw Cap
Oscillating Guide
Bearing Water Proof
Body Seal
Handle Shaft Cover B
Rear Protector
Pinion Gear Bushing
Screw
Screw
Bearing Retainer
Ball Bearing
Anti-Reverse Pawl Collar
Anti-Reverse Pawl Cover
Washer
Drag Click Spring
O Ring

Line Band (Accessory)

RD16255
RD16256
RD16257
RD16258
RD16259
RD16261
RD16262
RD16264
RD16543
RD17389
RD17400
RD17404
RD17417
RD17438
RD17629
RD17700
RD17939
RD18410
RD18412
RD18843
RD18845
RD19638
RD19719
RD19745
RD19750
RD19831
RD21097
RD21181
RD21294
RD21295
RD21296
RD21297
RD21298
RD21299
RD21314
RD21329
RD21330

21329

16214
16216

16215

21330

13188
21381

19638
21296

21297
21298

21181
21299

21181
21294

8741
21295

19638
21294

19719

11158

8999
11159

10752
16239

16240

16250
16251

16250
16251

16244

17438

17438

16243

21350
21380

16252
16253

16254
16255

16256
21382

16257
16258

16259
16259

21357
17629

21378

16251
16250

16251
16250

16249

21349
21362

16215
16214

16215
21347

16213

16217
21344

16217
21344

16220
16221

9191

9191
9191

16222

16223

21331
16225

16227 16229
16230

647
647

21352
17404 21351

19831

16229
16229

21386

21355

21354

16247

21333

16543

16243

16276

17400
17400

16246
21379

16261
16262

21384
21383

17939

21368
21385

17389
16264

21334
19750

18412
14101

21385
21368

21376
21097

21337

18412

1841217389
17389

14101

21369

15284
15284

21335

21379

21314 21336

2136321360

21338

21375
18843

14171
19745

18845
18410

17700
15848

17417
17417

21340

21470

647
9191


